Ball Spline Series
Optimal for mechanisms that perform linear motion
while transmitting a torque
Capable of high-speed motion and high-speed rotation
A wide array of lineups
CATALOG No.381-3E
Contents
Ball Spline Series

Dust prevention accessory symbol    No symbol: without seal    UU: rubber seal attached on both ends of spline nut
U: rubber seal attached on either end of spline nut    DD: felt seal attached on both ends of spline nut    D: felt seal attached on either end of spline nut
Example of model number coding
Model LTR-A
Dimensional Table for Models LTR-A
63.119760.1260
Model LTR16A or larger
PCD
PCD1
L
FE
L1E
H
φDφD7φD6φD1 φD0
（60°equidistant）
6-φd1
（60°equidistant）
6-S×R
Standard type Type K（flange inversed）
LTR   8A
LTR 10A
LTR 16A
LTR 20A
LTR 25A
LTR 32A
LTR 40A
Model No.
Spline nut dimensions
Outer diameter Length
Flange
diameter
D L D1
D6
h7
D7 H L1 E E1 PCD PCD1Tolerance
32
36